Position Other Positions Held

Elec/Instr. Technician
Chief Plant Operator
Lead Operator
Operations Supervisor
Lead Operator

Water Reclamation Spec
Operator I

Operator I

Lead Operator

Lead Operator

Special District

San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority

San Elijo Joint Powers Authority

Department Total Wages

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$115,507
$107,110
$101,952
$99,985
$93,424
$86,585
$86,511
$75,880
$71,412
$3,250

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,708
$16,814
$25,726
$48,928
$40,942
$42,516
$35,178
$25,139
$30,532

$0



