Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elec/Instr. Technician		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$115,507	\$39,708
Chief Plant Operator		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$107,110	\$16,814
Lead Operator		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$101,952	\$25,726
Operations Supervisor		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$99,985	\$48,928
Lead Operator		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$93,424	\$40,942
Water Reclamation Spec		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$86,585	\$42,516
Operator II		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$86,511	\$35,178
Operator II		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$75,880	\$25,139
Lead Operator		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$71,412	\$30,532
Lead Operator		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$3,250	\$0